Race Date
September 03, 2020

Place Team
1 Abby/Colby Middle
2 Marathon
3 Auburndale

Inc. Athens High School

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Marathon Invitational

Team Summary Results
Boys

Middle School

Class -1 All Teams

Top5 ====m-mm-e=------ Fjnishers
Places 1 2 3 4 5 6

31 3 4 5 9 10 M
Top 5 Times: 1:12:30.1

45 1 6 7 15 16 17
Top 5 Times: 1:14:401

55 2 8 13 14 18 19
Top 5 Times: 1:17:58.5

Only 3 finishers
Top 5 Times:

20

21

09/03/2020 10:35:00



Race Date
September 03, 2020

Place Score Bib No

1 (<5) 519
2 1 609
3 (<5) 518
4 2 533
5 3 508
6 4 504
7 5 510
8 6 608
9 7 605
10 8 530
11 9 502
12 10 507
13 11 503
14 12 509
15 13 532
16 14 536
17 (>7) 506
18 15 607
19 16 606
20 (<5) 517
21 17 610
22 18 535
23 19 534

24 20 611
25 (>7) 501
26 (>7) 505
27 21 531

Name

Riley Schultz-Becker
Logan Peters
Nicholas Pittman
Trevin Seevers
Braylon Schoelzel
Weslee Pichardo
Matthew Sprotte
Gavin Matthiae
Brady Annis
James Binder
Rolyn Hopperdietzel
Xander Roesler
Griffin Penry
Jack Sheahan
Jaxon Grube

Ben Willfahrt
Gavin Reis
Quillan Kunkel
Owen Chrouser
Eli Paul

Brady Pinter
Gannon Sweeney
Ethan Spindler
Cayden Shepler
Andrew Empey
Jacob Raatz
Brody Braunsky

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Marathon Invitational
Overall Finish List

Boys
Middle School
Class -1 All Teams

Team

Athens High School
Marathon

Athens High School
Auburndale
Abby/Colby Middle
Abby/Colby Middle
Abby/Colby Middle
Marathon

Marathon
Auburndale
Abby/Colby Middle
Abby/Colby Middle
Abby/Colby Middle
Abby/Colby Middle
Auburndale
Auburndale
Abby/Colby Middle
Marathon

Marathon

Athens High School
Marathon
Auburndale
Auburndale
Marathon
Abby/Colby Middle
Abby/Colby Middle
Auburndale

School

Time
13:08.1
13:23.5
13:28.7
13:52.2
13:58.5
14:06.6
14:09.4
14:25.5
14:49.7
14:51.9
15:02.9
15:12.4
15:15.9
15:16.7
15:24.8
15:40.8
15:53.4
15:55.5
16:05.6
16:44.6
18:00.8
18:08.6
18:20.2
18:23.4
19:06.0
19:07.7
19:32.3

09/03/2020 10:34:54

Pace

3:21/K

3:28/K

3:36/K
3:42/K
3:43/K

3:51/K
3:55/K

3:59/K
4:01/K

4:30/K
4:32/K
4:35/K
4:36/K

4:53/K



Race Date

September 03, 2020

Marathon Invitational

Final Team Results

Boys
Middle School
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name School Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Abby/Colby Middle School Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places): 31 Average Time: 14:30.0
1 508 Braylon Schoelzel 3 3 13:58.5 13:58.5 0:00.0
2 504 Weslee Pichardo 4 7 14:06.6 28:05.1 0:08.1
3 510 Matthew Sprotte 5 12 14:09.4 42:14.6 0:10.9
4 502 Rolyn Hopperdietzel 9 21 15:02.9 57:17.6 1:04.4
5 507 Xander Roesler 10 31 15:12.4  1:12:30.1 1:13.9
6 503 Griffin Penry (11) (42) 15:15.9  1:27:46.0 1:17.4
7 509 Jack Sheahan (12) (54) 15:16.7  1:43:02.7 1:18.2
8 506 Gavin Reis More Than 7 15:53.4 1:58:56.2 1:54.9
9 501 Andrew Empey More Than 7 19:06.0 2:18:02.2 5:07.5
10 505 Jacob Raatz More Than 7 19:07.7  2:37:10.0 5:09.2
Team - Marathon Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 45 Average Time: 14:56.0
1 609 Logan Peters 1 1 13:23.5 13:23.5 0:00.0
2 608 Gavin Matthiae 6 7 14:25.5 27:49.0 1:01.9
3 605 Brady Annis 7 14 14:49.7 42:38.8 1:26.1
4 607 Quillan Kunkel 15 29 15:55.5 58:34.4 2:32.0
5 606 Owen Chrouser 16 45 16:05.6 1:14:40.1 2:421
6 610 Brady Pinter 17) (62) 18:00.8  1:32:40.9 4:37.2
7 611 Cayden Shepler (20) (82) 18:234  1:51:04.3 4:59.9
Team - Auburndale Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places): 55 Average Time: 15:35.7
1 533 Trevin Seevers 2 2 13:52.2 13:52.2 0:00.0
2 530 James Binder 8 10 14:51.9 28:44.2 0:59.7
3 532 Jaxon Grube 13 23 15:24.8 44:09.0 1:32.6
4 536 Ben Willfahrt 14 37 15:40.8 59:49.9 1:48.6
5 535 Gannon Sweeney 18 55 18:08.6  1:17:58.5 4:16.4
6 534 Ethan Spindler (19) (74) 18:20.2  1:36:18.8 4:28.0
7 531 Brody Braunsky (21) (95) 19:32.3  1:55:51.1 5:40.1
Team - Athens High School Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 519 Riley Schultz-Becker Less Than 5 13:08.1 13:08.1 0:00.0
2 518 Nicholas Pittman Less Than 5 13:28.7 26:36.8 0:20.6
3 517 Eli Paul Less Than 5 16:44.6 43:21.5 3:36.5
Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. 1 09/03/2020 10:35:02



Race Date
September 03, 2020

Place Team

1 Marathon

2 Auburndale

3 Abby/Colby Middle
Inc. Athens High School

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Marathon Invitational

Team Summary Results
Girls

Middle School

Class -1 All Teams

Top 5 mmmmmmmmemmmmm=-= Finishers
Places 1 2 3 4 5 6

25 1 2 5 8 9 10
Top 5 Times: 1:14:15.1

47 3 4 11 14 15 16
Top 5 Times: 1:19:06.3

61 6 7 13 17 18 19
Top 5 Times: 1:22:35.4

Only 2 finishers
Top 5 Times:

09/03/2020 10:35:06



Race Date
September 03, 2020

Place Score Bib No

1

O N O~ WDN

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

(<9)
>7)
>7)
13
14
>7)
>7)
15
>7)
>7)
16
17
18
(<9)
19
>7)

620
618
538
541
621
513
515
623
616
622
539
612
521
617
624
512
540
614
615
537
619
625
542
511
514
520
516
613

Name

Madison Matthiae
Carlee Holte

Rose Hasenohrl
Grace Schulte
Addie Molepske
Pearl Feiten
Annamarie Schmitt
Danica Paszek
Calyse Fieri
Maycie Myszkaf
Myah Katzenberger
Shilo Blake
Brianna Sheahan
Jayden Henrichs
Danica Staus
Jenelle Ertl

Alayna Richardson
Katie Cliver
Aubrey Fieri
Gracie Hasenohrl
Alexandria Matthiae
Greenly Treankler
Alivia Wolf
Jasmine Ertl

Allie Robida

Aleah Frahm
Cadence Searer
Bella Bowe

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Marathon Invitational
Overall Finish List

Girls

Middle School
Class -1 All Teams

Team School

Marathon
Marathon
Auburndale
Auburndale
Marathon
Abby/Colby Middle
Abby/Colby Middle
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Auburndale
Marathon

Athens High School
Marathon
Marathon
Abby/Colby Middle
Auburndale
Marathon
Marathon
Auburndale
Marathon
Marathon
Auburndale
Abby/Colby Middle
Abby/Colby Middle
Athens High School
Abby/Colby Middle
Marathon

Time Pace
14:29.4  3:37/K
14:32.6  3:38/K
14:33.4  3:38/K
14:39.2  3:40/K
14:43.2 3:41/KK
14:51.5
14:59.9
151124  3:48/K
15:117.2  3:49/K
15:26.1 3:52/K
15:28.7  3:52/K
15:48.5  3:57/K
15:59.4
16:04.1 4:01/K
16:27.8  4:.07/K
16:41.5
16:58.4  4:15/K
17:08.7  4:17/K
17:113.7  4:18/K
17:26.4  4:22/K
17:30.3  4:23/K
17:37.1 4:24/K
17:40.2  4:25/K
17:54.5
18:07.9
19:06.7
19:45.5
24:470 6:12/K

09/03/2020 10:35:04



Race Date Marathon Invitational

September 03, 2020 Final Team Results
Girls
Middle School
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative
Bib No Name School Place Place
Team - Marathon Finish Position
Team Score (places): 25
1 620 Madison Matthiae 1 1
2 618 Carlee Holte 2 3
3 621 Addie Molepske 5 8
4 623 Danica Paszek 8 16
5 616 Calyse Fieri 9 25
6 622 Maycie Myszkaf (10) (35)
7 612 Shilo Blake (12) (47)
8 617 Jayden Henrichs More Than 7
9 624 Danica Staus More Than 7
10 614 Katie Cliver More Than 7
11 615 Aubrey Fieri More Than 7
12 619 Alexandria Matthiae More Than 7
13 625 Greenly Treankler More Than 7
14 613 Bella Bowe More Than 7
Team - Auburndale Finish Position
Team Score (places): 47
1 538 Rose Hasenohrl 3 3
2 541 Grace Schulte 4 7
3 539 Mpyah Katzenberger 11 18
4 540 Alayna Richardson 14 32
5 537 Gracie Hasenohrl 15 47
6 542 Alivia Wolf (16) (63)
Team - Abby/Colby Middle School Finish Position
Team Score (places): 61
1 513 Pearl Feiten 6 6
2 515 Annamarie Schmitt 7 13
3 512 Jenelle Ertl 13 26
4 511 Jasmine Ertl 17 43
5 514 Allie Robida 18 61
6 516 Cadence Searer (19) (80)
Team - Athens High School Finish Position
Team Score (places):Inc.
1 521 Brianna Sheahan Less Than 5
2 520 Aleah Frahm Less Than 5

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. 1

Cumulative Time
Time Time Back

- 1
Average Time: 14:51.0

14:29.4 14:29.4 0:00.0
14:32.6 29:02.1 0:03.2
14:43.2 43:45.4 0:13.7
15:12.4 58:57.9 0:43.0
15:17.2 1:14:15.1 0:47.7
15:26.1 1:29:41.3 0:56.7
15:48.5 1:45:20.8 1:19.0
16:04.1  2:01:34.0 1:34.6
16:27.8  2:18:01.8 1:58.3
17:08.7  2:35:10.6 2:39.2
17:13.7  2:52:24.4 2:44.3
17:30.3  3:09:54.7 3:00.8
17:37.1  3:27:31.9 3:07.7
24:47.0  3:52:18.9 10:17.5

2
Average Time: 15:49.2

14:33.4 14:33.4 0:00.0
14:39.2 29:12.7 0:05.7
15:28.7 44:41.4 0:55.2
16:58.4  1:01:39.8 2:24.9
17:26.4  1:19:06.3 2:52.9
17:40.2  1:36:46.5 3:06.7

3
Average Time: 16:31.0

14:51.5 14:51.5 0:00.0
14:59.9 29:51.5 0:08.3
16:41.5 46:33.0 1:49.9
17:54.5 1:04:27.5 3:02.9
18:07.9 1:22:354 3:16.3
19:455 1:42:21.0 4:53.9

- Inc.
Average Time:

15:59.4 15:59.4 0:00.0
19:06.7 35:06.2 3:07.2

09/03/2020 10:35:08



